INGREDIEUROPAy/
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CASE @ MATE

Case Mate Karat Onyx

- iPhone 13 Pro PN
RRP
EAN

- iPhone 13 Pro Max PN
RRP
EAN

Case Mate MagSafe Karat Marble

- iPhone 13 Pro PN
RRP
EAN

- iPhone 13 Pro Max PN
RRP
EAN

Case Mate MagSafe Twinkle, stardust

- iPhone 13 PN
RRP
EAN

—iPhone 13 Pro PN
RRP
EAN

- iPhone 13 Pro Max PN
RRP
EAN

- iPhone 13 mini PN
RRP
EAN

CM046686
4737 €
840171706680

CM046592
4737 €
840171706222

CM047772
47,37 €
840171710021

CM047764
4737 €
840171709988

CM046768
32,56 €
840171707083

CM046680
32,56 €
840171706659

CM046588
3256 €
840171706208

CM047148
3256 €
840171708004



https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM046592
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM047764
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM046686
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM047772
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM047148
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM046588
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM046680
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM046768

EUROPAy/

CASE @ MATE

MagSafe Tough Plus, clear

e The minimalist design of this casegives you everything you need, from a slim profile

to its incredible drop protection
e 15-foot drop protection
e MicroPel® antimicrobial case protection
e Anti-Scratch protection

® |mpact-absorbing ridges

e Built-in magnets works with MagSafe charger & accessories

Case Mate MagSafe Tough Plus, clear

- iPhone 13 PN
RRP
EAN

- iPhone 13 Pro PN
RRP
EAN

- iPhone 13 Pro Max PN
RRP
EAN

- iPhone 13 mini PN
RRP
EAN

Case Mate Tough Plus, clear

- iPhone 13 PN
RRP
EAN

—iPhone 13 Pro PN
RRP
EAN

- iPhone 13 Pro Max PN
RRP
EAN

- iPhone 13 mini PN
RRP
EAN

CM046756
3256 €
840171707021

CM046668
3256 €
840171706598

CM046576
32,56 €
840171706147

CM046840
32,56 €
840171707427

CM046754
28,11 €
840171707014

CM046666
28,11 €
840171706581

CMO046574
28,11 €
840171706130

CM046838
2811¢€
840171707434

link

B2B

link

B2B

link

B2B

link
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link
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link


https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM046756
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM046668
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM046576
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM046840
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM046754
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM046666
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM046574
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM046838
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CASE @ MATE

Tough Print

® Give your phone the trendy update it deserves!

e 10-foot drop protection
® Anti-scratch protection

® One piece seamless design

e Compatible with wireless charging

Case Mate Tough Print, butterflies

- iPhone 13

- iPhone 13 Pro

- iPhone 13 Pro Max
/iPhone 12 Pro Max

- iPhone 13 mini
/iPhone 12 mini

Case Mate Tough Print, glitter daisies

- iPhone 13

—iPhone 13 Pro

- iPhone 13 Pro Max
/iPhone 12 Pro Max

- iPhone 13 mini
/iPhone 12 mini

PN
RRP
EAN

PN
RRP
EAN

PN
RRP
EAN

PN
RRP
EAN

PN
RRP
EAN

PN
RRP
EAN

PN
RRP
EAN

PN
RRP
EAN

CM047500
20,70 €
840171709315

CM047474
20,70 €
840171709186

CM047448
20,70 €
840171708943

CM047526
20,70 €
840171709445

CM047496
20,70 €
840171709292

CM047470
20,70 €
840171709162

CM047444
20,70 €
840171708929

CM047522
20,70 €
840171709421

B2B

link

B2B

link

B2B

link

B2B

link



https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM047500
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM047474
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM047448
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM047526
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM047496
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM047470
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM047444
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM047522
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CASE @ MATE

MagSafe Soap Bubble, iridescent

e [ridescent swirl effect - reflection varies based on lighting and device color
® MicroPel® Antimicrobial Case Protection
e 10 foot drop protection, anti-scratch protection

® Built-in magnets works with MagSafe charger & accessories

Case Mate MagSafe Soap Bubble, iridescent

- iPhone 13 PN CM046726
RRP 32,56 €
EAN 840171706871

- iPhone 13 Pro PN CM046638
RRP Yo B2B
EAN 840171706444 link
- iPhone 13 Pro Max PN CM046546

RRP 32,56 €
EAN 840171705997

Case Mate Tough Print, cloud 9

- iPhone 13 PN CM047502
RRP Yot B2B
EAN 840171709322 link

—iPhone 13 Pro PN CM047476
RRP 20,70 €
EAN 840171709193

- iPhone 13 Pro Max PN CM%77405(€) BoB
: RRP )
/iPhone 12 Pro Max EAN 840171708950 =

- iPhone 13 mini PN CM%775022
: e RRP )
/iPhone 12 mini EAN 840171700452



https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM046726
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM046638
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM046546
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM047502
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM047476
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM047450
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM047528

EUROPAy/

CASE @ MATE

Tough Print, ocean marble

® Give your phone the trendy update it deserves!
e 10-foot drop protection

® Anti-scratch protection

® One piece seamless design

e Compatible with wireless charging

Case Mate Tough Print, navy marble

- iPhone 13 PN
RRP
EAN

- iPhone 13 Pro PN
RRP
EAN

- iPhone 13 Pro Max PN
. RRP
/iPhone 12 Pro Max EAN

- iPhone 13 mini PN
/iPhone 12 mini EKE

Case Mate Tough Print, ocean marble

- iPhone 13 PN
RRP
EAN

—iPhone 13 Pro PN
RRP
EAN

- iPhone 13 Pro Max PN
: RRP
/iPhone 12 Pro Max EAN

- iPhone 13 mini PN
/iPhone 12 mini ER;

CM047504
20,70 €
840171709339

CM047478
20,70 €
840171709209

CM047452
20,70 €
840171708974

CM047530
20,70 €
840171709469

CM047498
20,70 €
840171709308

CM047472
20,70 €
840171709179

CM047446
20,70 €
840171708936

CM047524
20,70 €
840171709438

link

link

B2B

link

B2B

link



https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM047504
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM047478
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM047452
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM047530
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM047498
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM047472
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM047446
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM047524

EUROPAy/

CASE @ MATE

Tough Print, retro flowers

® Give your phone the trendy update it deserves!
e 10-foot drop protection

® Anti-scratch protection

® One piece seamless design

e Compatible with wireless charging

Case Mate Tough Print, neon star

- iPhone 13 PN
RRP
EAN

- iPhone 13 Pro PN
RRP
EAN

- iPhone 13 Pro Max PN
/iPhone 12 Pro Max 225

- iPhone 13 mini PN
/iPhone 12 mini EKE

Case Mate Tough Print, retro flowers

- iPhone 13 PN
RRP
EAN

—iPhone 13 Pro PN
RRP
EAN

- iPhone 13 Pro Max PN
: RRP
/iPhone 12 Pro Max EAN

- iPhone 13 mini PN
/iPhone 12 mini :R;

CM047508
20,70 €
840171709353

CM047482
20,70 €
840171709223

CM047456
20,70 €
840171709094

CM047534
20,70 €
840171709483

CM047506
20,70 €
840171709346

CM047480
20,70 €
840171709216

CM047454
20,70 €
840171708981

CMO047532
20,70 €
840171709476

B2B

link

B2B

[11¢

B2B

link

B2B

link



https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM047508
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM047482
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM047456
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM047534
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM047506
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM047480
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM047454
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM047532

EUROPAy/

CASE @ MATE

Tough

e The minimalist design of this casegives you everything you need, from a slim profile

to its incredible drop protection

® The construction features cushioned corners, soft flexible sides, and non-toxic BPA-

free plastic.

e 10 ft Drop Protection, anti-scratch technology

e Refined metallic buttons

e Compatible with wireless charging

Case Mate Tough, black

- iPhone 13 PN
RRP
EAN

- iPhone 13 Pro PN
RRP
EAN

- iPhone 13 Pro Max PN
RRP
EAN

- iPhone 13 mini PN
RRP
EAN

Case Mate Tough, clear

- iPhone 13 PN
RRP
EAN

—iPhone 13 Pro PN
RRP
EAN

- iPhone 13 Pro Max PN
RRP
EAN

- iPhone 13 mini PN
RRP
EAN

CM046748
2515€
840171706987

CM046660
2515¢€
840171706550

CM046568
2515€
840171706109

CM046832
2515€
840171707397

CM046740
2515€
840171706949

CM046652
2515€
840171706512

CM046560
2515€
840171706062

CM046824
2515€
840171707359
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https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM046748
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM046660
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM046568
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM046832
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM046740
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM046652
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM046560
https://www.ingredi.cz/ProductDetail.aspx?code=CM046824
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